DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CIVIL LINES ALIGARH

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS 2024-25

CLASS-X
TOTAL APPEARED 165

Range (in%) No. of Students

SCHOOL AVERAGE 74.6 90-100 19(11.5%)

PERCENTAGE OF RESULT 100% 80-89 42(25.4%)
70-79 46(28%)

60-69 32(19.3%)
ABOVE 80% 61 (37%) 50-59 18(11%)

ABOVE 90% 19 (11.5%)

ABOVE 60% 140 (85%)

S.No. STUDENT NAME POSITION
1

ZAKARIA MOHAMMAD SALIK [

2 MUGDH UPADHYAY I

3 NIPUN SHARMA

ABHINAV SINGH SUMERIA

PARTH MAHESHWARI

SAMIA KAUSAR

KULSUM FATIMA ALI

ANUSHKA DISWAR

DRISHTI SARSAIYA

SYED WAJAHAT HASAN

DHANYA SINGH

NAMAN CHAUDHARY

ARNAV KUMAR

SARAH HUSSAIN




STUDENTS SCORED ABOVE 90%
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ZAKARIA MOHAMMAD SALIK
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KULSUM FATIMA ALI

ANUSHKA DISWAR
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ARNAV KUMAR
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AYUSH NAGPAL
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NIRBHAY SARASWAT
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ZAYER KARIM
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AARNA CHHABRA
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RASHI PANDEY




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL CIVIL LINES ALIGARH
COMPARATIVE RESULT HIGHLIGHTS

Session:-2019-20,2020-212021-22,2022-23 & 2024-25

2023-24
165

165
100%

2024-25
165

165
100%

2021-22
151

151
100%

2022-23
163

163
100%

2019-20
153
153

2020-21
158
158

Session

Total Appeared

Passed

100% 100%

Percentage of Result

CLASS - X

2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

97.6
(3 Students)

2020-21

96.6 98.8

98.8 97 (2 Students)

96.4 95.8 96.2

(2 Students)
95.4

98
97.2

95.4 95.2
(2 Students)
95.2

(2 Students)

96.8

95.2 94.6

96.6

96.2 95 94.4

(2 students)

95 (4 Students)

(2 Students)

No. of Students

Percentage

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2024-25

Above 90%

50

33

38

19

Above 80%

98

64

93

61

Above 60%

SCHOOL AVERAGE

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

AGGREGATE




